PSK DM THS vom 28.08.2022 OG Nurnberg/Furth e.V.

Prufungsleiter: Georg Benz Richter: Jirgen Lemke PSK

VK1
Platz StartNr HF Hund AK Geh. HL SL HI GPZ
. Felicity Milly vom
Dis 3  Stefan Goller Schlossberg M3 Rs/s
PSK OG Nurnberg/Furth e.V.
L Aiven von der Fischers 0/14.37s 0/12.60s Deutscher
1 12  Sascha Dittrich Meute M4 55 S pfis 0/13.49s 0/13.77s 0/1257s 263 Meister
VDH Westhausen
S Alberto Benito von den 8/15.50s 0/10.96s
2 5  Oleksandr Koliesnik grauen Wchtern M4 43 Rs pf/s 0/14.34s 0/ 14.29s 1/10.68s 240 2. Platz
PSK OG Nurnberg/Furth e.V.
. : 0/14.99s 0/18.82s Deutscher -
1 6  Hanna Hankes Big Silver vom Lindenstern W 1 54 Zs/ss 0/13.90s 4/17.97s 0/14.31s 230 Jgd. Meister
PSK OG Bonn
, .. 0/20.90s 0/16.34s Deutscher -
1 9  Hanna Effner Diva von der Schénburg W 2 60 Rs/s 5/20.35s 4/2118s 0/ 16.06s 230 Jgd. Meister
PSK OG Dormhagen/Grevenbroich
. 0/1954s 00/16.59s 0/ Deutscher
1 2 Nicole GoRler Ikarus vom Sachsengrab W 4 42 S pf/s 8/24.25s /19 77 16.91s 212 Meister
PSK OG Nirnberg/Firth e.V.
Dis 11 Silvia Thur Nabucco vom. Bullerbi W 4 S/s
PSK OG Kinzigtal
: ; . . 8/15.50s 0/10.96s Deutscher
1 7  Michaela Backer Ginny vom Briemteam W 5 56 Zlw 0/14.34s 0/14.29s 1/10.68s 240 Meister
PSK OG Bonn
. ) . 8/15.50s 0/10.96s
2 13  Michaela Béacker Carlotta vom Veenteich W5 58 Zls 0/14.34s 0/ 14.29s 1/10.68s 240 2. Platz
PSK OG Bonn
PARA VK 1
Platz StartNr HF Hund AK Geh. HL SL HI GPZ
1 1  Klaus GoRler Tschaluga vom Sherwood M 6 43  Zwergpudel 0 4 0 243 1. Platz
Forrest 0 0

PSK OG Nurnberg/Furth e.V.



VK 2

Platz StartNr HF Hund

1 15 Nadine Effner Asta von der Schonburg

PSK OG Dormhagen/Grevenbroich

1 16  Susanne Didion
PSK OG Neunkirchen

Dari von der Teck

1 14  Nicole Eckenfels Jolyn-Elli vom Hofertal

PSK OG Nurnberg/Furth e.V.
VK 3

1 18 Linda Cristin Schmidt Zibirian‘s Pippilotta
PSK OG Mannheim

PARA VK 3

Echnaton vom
Sachsengrab

PSK OG Nirnberg/Firth e.V.

1 17 Klaus GoRler

GL 1000m

Platz StartNr HF Hund

1 20 Jan Steinberg
PSK OG Heidelberg/Sinsheim

Zibirian‘s Percy

2 21  Mirko Effner

Lykania vom Dume Klemmer

1 18 Linda Cristin Schmidt ~ Anoki vom Hundshaus
PSK OG Mannheim

1 14  Nicole Eckenfels Jolyn-Elli vom Hofertal
PSK OG Nurnberg/Furth e.V.

AK

W 3

M 6

AK

M3

M 3

Geh.

59

56

47

56

57

Rs/s

Rs/s

Golden
Retriver

Rs/s

S pfis

Rs/s

Zplr

Zs [ pfls

Golden
Retriever

HL

0/17.51s

0/17.51s

0/22.03s

4/18.33s

SL
0/21.70s
0/19.88s

0/19.55s
0/19.49s

0/21.61s

4]21.54s

0/16.66s
0/17.07s

HI
0/12.94s
1/13.53s

2/15.27s
1/12.44s

0/16.04s
0/15.95s

0/10.82s
0/10.73s

03:09.00

03:50.00

03:25.00

05:15.00

GPZ

245

249

226

268

257

Deutscher
Meister

Deutscher
Meister

1. Platz

Deutscher
Meister

Deutscher
Meister

Deutscher
Meister

2. Platz

Deutscher
Meister

1. Platz



GL 2000m

1 20

1 24

1 6

1 18
GL 5000m

1 20

Jan Steinberg

Issy vom Hundshaus M 3

PSK OG Heidelberg/Sinsheim

Mike Didion

PSK OG Neunkirchen

Hanna Hankes

PSK OG Bonn

Linda Cristin Schmidt

PSK OG Mannheim

Jan Steinberg

Carlos von der Teck M5

Big Silver vom Lindenstern W 1

Zibirian‘s Pippilotta w3

Zibirian‘s Percy M3

PSK OG Heidelberg/Sinsheim

CSC Erwachsene

Platz StartNr

2 1
1 18
1 3

HF

Nicole GoRler
Klaus GoRler
Stefan Goller

Linda Cristin Schmidt

Nadine Effner

Hanna Effner

Nicole Eckenfels

Oleksandr Koliesnik

Klaus GoRler

Hund

Ikarus vom Sachsengrab
Echnaton vom Sachsengrab
Felicity Milly vom Schlossberg

Zibirian‘s Pippilotta
Asta von der Schonburg
Diva von der Schénburg

Jolyn-Elli vom Hofertal

Alberto Benito von den
grauen Wachtern

Tschaluga vom Sherwood
Forrest

Rs/s

Rs/s

Zs/ss

Rs/s

Rs/s

S1

o

S2

o

S3

o

08:40.00

08:33.00

09:50.00

06:23.00

03:09.00

Zeit
43,12
42,76
85,88
39,48
40,06

79,54

49,55
44,8

94,35

Deutscher
Meister

Deutscher
Meister

Deutscher -
Jgd. Meister

Deutscher
Meister

Deutscher
Meister

ges.

93.88

Deutscher

85,54 Meister

99,35



